
Title:
Supply, Installation and Maintenance of the Crisis Room Video Wall

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
26/07/2022

Latest possible closing date:
19/07/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/IPR/2022/OP/1964-PIN

Title Supply, Installation and Maintenance of the Crisis Room Video Wall

Description 

JRC?s crisis room benefits from the use of a large visualisation area. It is 
necessary to keep up to date this relevant feature of the facility.This 
procurement is meant to provide the crisis room with the device fit for its 
needs.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 140000.00 EUR

Estimated value 140000.00 EUR

Main CPV 32321200

NUTS ITC41


